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Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.
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The MEME is an IP65 die cast, vandal resistant luminaire constructed from die cast aluminium suitable for both indoor 

and outdoor applications.

- A range of lumen outputs from 1700-3500lm

- Colour Temperature: 3000k - 4000k

- Beam Angle: 120° 

- Colours: Black or Grey (/BK/GR)

- Standard Non Dimming (/STD)

- Emergency Options(/ME3)

Product MI/MEME
Wall Mounted IP65 LED Luminaire

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (5000K)

/13W
1700lm

/18W
2500lm

/28W
3500lm

Size
( L x W x H )

265mm x 319mm x 165mm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

Colour 
Temperature

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

Diffuser /OP
Polycarbonate opal diffuser

Colour /BK
Black

/GR
Grey

Emergency /ME3
Three hour maintained emergency

To Specify: MEME LED, 13W, 1700lm, 4000k, LED wall mounted luminaire finished black complete with standard 
integral control gear and a photocell sensor. Part code: MI/MEME/13W/1700lm/STD/840/BK/OP/PC

- Mounting: Wall Mounted

- Diffuser options: Polycarbonate opal diffuser (/OP)

- Sensor: Photocell (/PC)

- IP Rating: IP65

- Housing: Die cast aluminium 

- Dimensions: (L x W x H) 265 x 319 x 165mm 
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