MEME





The MEME is an IP65 die cast, vandal resistant luminaire constructed from die cast aluminium suitable for both indoor and outdoor applications.

- A range of lumen outputs from 1700-3500lm
- Colour Temperature: 3000k 4000k
- Beam Angle: 120°
- Colours: Black or Grey (/BK/GR)
- Standard Non Dimming (/STD)
- Emergency Options(/ME3)

- Mounting: Wall Mounted
- Diffuser options: Polycarbonate opal diffuser (/OP)
- Sensor: Photocell (/PC)
- IP Rating: IP65
- Housing: Die cast aluminium
- Dimensions: (L x W x H) 265 x 319 x 165mm

Product	MI/MEME Wall Mounted IP65 LED Luminaire		
Light Source	LED		
System Power Luminaire lumens (5000K)	/13W 1700lm	/18W 2500lm	/28W 3500lm
Size	265mm x 319mm x 165mm		
Driver	/STD Non Dimming		
Colour Temperature	/830 3000k		/840 4000k
Diffuser	/OP Polycarbonate opal diffuser		
Colour	/BK Black		/GR Grey
Emergency	/ME3 Three hour maintained emergency		

To Specify: MEME LED, 13W, 1700Im, 4000k, LED wall mounted luminaire finished black complete with standard integral control gear and a photocell sensor. Part code: MI/MEME/13W/1700Im/STD/840/BK/OP/PC





225-

Exterior